
           TOWNSHIP 4 NORTH RANGE 60 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA    
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Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other 
Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  

Order Num 

 
Date of 
Action 

 
Date 

Posted 
 

Remarks 
20-33  (M&B) 

Key  
1N43E     

DOE Wdl Caliente Rail  
Corridor N 77880 7/23/2002 4/30/2004 FR 12/29/2003 

 
20 
21 
22-24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

 
SE, w/I; 
S2, w/I; 
W/I; 
N2, w/I; 
N2, w/I; 
E2NE, W2, w/I; 
W/I; 
W/I; 
SE, w/I; 
Lots 3, 4, E2, E2SW, w/I; 
W/I; 
NW, w/i. 

Key 
1N43E  Wdl DOE PLO 7654 12/28/2005 1/20/2006  

         
         

 
 


